2020 JACKSON FALL BASEBALL LEAGUE
12 u PRACTICE SCHEDULE
FIELD #2 & BROOKSIDE FIELD #9

To reschedule a PRACTICE out call Shane Anderson 573-986-7752

Teams Coaches
Tribe Red Matt Enasko 770-891-2460
Grojean Cory Grojean 573-450-5242

SEMO Strikers Anthony Lawrence 573-979-0958
Missouri Bulls  Greg Martin 573-450-5703

Havco Dragons Blake Miller 573-837-8829
Braves James Powell 573-579-1155

Monday, August 17, 2020  Brookside #9
6—8 PM Havco Dragons

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 Brookside #9
6-8 PM Tribe Red

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Grojean
Brookside #9
6-8 PM Missouri Bulls

Thursday, August 20, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM SEMO Strikers
Brookside #9
6-8 PM Braves

Friday, August 21, 2020 Brookside #9
6-8 PM Havco Dragons




Monday, August 24, 2020

Brookside #9

6—-8 PM

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

Havco Dragons

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Wednesday, August 26, 2020

Tribe Red

Field #2

6-8 PM

Missouri Bulls
Brookside #9

6-8 PM Grojean

Thursday, August 27, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Braves
Brookside #9

6-8 PM SEMO Strikers

Friday, August 28, 2020

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Monday, August 31, 2020

Open

Brookside #9

6—8 PM

Tuesday, September 1, 2020

Havco Dragons

Brookside #9

6-8 PM Tribe Red
Wednesday, September 2, 2020 Field #2
6-8 PM Grojean

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Thursday, September 3, 2020

Missouri Bulls

Field #2

6-8 PM

SEMO Strikers
Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Friday, September 4, 2020

Braves

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Monday, September 7, 2020

Open

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Havco Dragons

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Tribe Red



Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Missouri Bulls
Brookside #9
6-8 PM Grojean

Thursday, September 10, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Braves
Brookside #9
6-8 PM SEMO Strikers

Friday, September 11, 2020 Brookside #9
6-8 PM Havco Dragons

Monday, September, 14, 2020 Brookside #9
6—-8 PM Havco Dragons

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 Brookside #9
6-8 PM Tribe Red

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Missouri Bulls
Brookside #9
6-8 PM Grojean

Thursday, September 17,2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Braves
Brookside #9
6-8 PM SEMO Strikers

Friday, September 18, 2020 Brookside #9
6-8 PM Open

Monday, September, 21, 2020 Brookside #9
6—8 PM Havco Dragons

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Braves
Brookside #9
6-8 PM Tribe Red

Wednesday, September 23, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Grojean
Brookside #9

6-8 PM Missouri Bulls




Thursday, September 24, 2020

Field #2

6-8 PM

SEMO Strikers
Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Friday, September 25, 2020

Braves

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Monday, September, 28, 2020

Open

Brookside #9

6—8 PM

Havco Dragons

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Braves
Brookside #9

6-8 PM Tribe Red

Wednesday, September 30, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Missouri Bulls
Brookside #9

6-8 PM Grojean

Thursday, October 1, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Braves

Brookside #9

6-8 PM SEMO Strikers
Friday, October 2, 2020 Brookside #9
6-8 PM Open

Monday, October 5, 2020

Brookside #9

6—-8 PM

Havco Dragons

Tuesday, October 6, 2020  Field #2

6-8 PM Braves
Brookside #9

6-8 PM Tribe Red

Wednesday, October 7, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Grojean

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Thursday, October 8, 2020

Missouri Bulls

Field #2

6-8 PM

SEMO Strikers
Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Braves



Friday, October 9, 2020

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Monday, October 12, 2020

Open

Brookside #9

6—-8 PM

Tuesday, October 13, 2020

Havco Dragons

Field #2

6-8 PM

Braves
Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Wednesday, October 14, 2020

Tribe Red

Field #2

6-8 PM

Missouri Bulls
Brookside #9

6-8 PM Grojean

Thursday, October 15, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Braves
Brookside #9

6-8 PM SEMO Strikers

Friday, October 16, 2020

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Monday, October 19, 2020

Open

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Havco Dragons

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Field #2

6-8 PM Braves
Brookside #9

6-8 PM Tribe Red

Wednesday, October 21,2020  Field #2

6-8 PM Grojean

Brookside #9

6-8 PM

Thursday, October 22, 2020

Missouri Bulls

Field #2

6-8 PM

SEMO Strikers
Brookside #9

6-8 PM Braves
Friday, October 23, 2020 Brookside #9
6-8 PM Open

Saturday, October 31, 2020

City Park Field #2

Michelle Flath tournament



